
Event: 
Race #: Date: Wind:         kts @         degs

Starting Class Start Time (24hr) Course Total Distance # of Starters/Time @ Windward
PHRF I
PHRF II
PHRF III

210
Multihull

J-22
Ensign
S Class

Finishes Sail # Time (24hr) Notes
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

NEWPORT YACHT CLUB RACE COMMITTEE FINISH SHEET
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